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CASE NUMBER: 16-2419-GA-CSS
-- * c-ir ORWELL NATURAL GAS COMPANY VS ORWELL-TRUMBULLCASE DESCRIPTION. pjp^Ljj^g COMPANY LLC

DATE OF SERVICE: 5/10/2018
DOCUMENT SIGNED C . /Q . jO 
ON: -^J—!—k?-----

Sign Here:, %fo

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD

ORWELL-TRUMBULL PIPELINE CO LLC NONE

3511 LOST NATION ROAD 

SUITE 213
WILLOUGHBY,OH 44094

ATTORNEY

PARTY OF RECORD
none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Keaney, Mark T Mr.
Calfee, Halter & Griswold LLP 

1200 Huntington Center 
41 South High Street 
ColumbuSjOH 43215 

Phone:614-621 -7757 

Fax:614-621-0010 

Email:mkeaney@calfee.com

to ^ 
u U'

none

none

*Parram, Devin D. Mr. 
Bricker and Eckler 
100 South Third Street

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-227-2300 

Fax:614-227-2390 

Email:dparram@bricker.com

*Orahood, Teresa
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Bricker & Eckler LLP 

100 South Third Street

Columbus,OH 43215-4291 

Phone:(614) 227-4821 

Fax:(614) 227-2390 

Email:torahood@bricker.com

none *Miller, Vesta R
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-7702 

Email:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us

none *Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

none *Lang, James F Mr.
Calfee Halter & Griswold LLP 

1200 Huntington Center 
41 South High Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-621-1500 

Fax:214-241-0816 

Email:jlang@calfee.com

none *Alexander, Trevor Mr.
Calfee, Halter & Griswold, LLP
21 E. State St, Suite 1100

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-621-1500
Fax:614-621-0010
Email :talexander@calfee.com
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COMPLAINANT
PARTY OF RECORD

ORWELL NATURAL GAS COMPANY 

ROBYN LOJEK
5640 LANCASTER-NEWARK ROAD 

PLEASANTVILLE,OH 43148 

Phone:440-701-5107

ATTORNEY
NONE
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